C10 Series
Configurable Counting Scales
C10 is a configurable counting scale designed for highly demanding industrial counting and weighing
applications.
What’s Inside
Super strong load receiving structure is the back born of fast
and stable results. While the 32-bit micro-processor,
24-bit A/D converter, superior electronics, Alibi

DH/TH240 Series, DH/TH340 Series
- Sbarco = all Models with Serial Port
 Selectable Portrait / Landscape Ticket Printout
Format
 User Programmable and 10 x built-in Predefined
Continuous / Interval Output Protocol
 Support Product Expiry Duration Input and
Output
Data Output Formats
Format #1
Format #3
Versatility, Functionality and Accuracy are always Built-in
C10 Configurable Counting Scales
Specifications
Model Capacity (Max) Readability (d) nmax
C10-3000L 3000g 0.1g 30,000
C10-6000L 6000g 0.2g 30,000
C10-15KL 15kg 0.5g 30,000
C10-30KL 30kg 1g 30,000
C10-6000M 6000g 0.1g 60,000
C10-15KM 15kg 0.2g 75,000
C10-30KM 30kg 0.5g 60,000
C10-10KH 10kg 0.1g 100,000
C10-20KH 20kg 0.2g 100,000
Platter 240 x 295mm ABS Platter with SUS304 Stainless Steel Insert
Displays
Bold Type Wide Angle LCD
 Count: - 6 x 29mm Numeric Digits